
VALUE SELECT PAR FAMILY

Project Name:

Part Number: Date:

Type:

■ Suitable to replace 50W, 60W, 75W, 120W halogen
■ Smooth dimming with existing dimmers*
■ Compact size 1:1 halogen form factor
■ Narrow & flood beam angles
■ Suitable for use in wet locations**   
■ Operating temperature: -4°F / -20°C to +95°F / +35°C
■ Rated Lifetime (L70): 25,000hrs
■ 3 years limited warranty

FEATURES

* This lamp might not be compatible with all dimmers. Please visit www.greencreative.com for compatibility information.
** For PAR16 lamps, they are suitable for use in damp locations.
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6PAR16DIM/827FL35/RC

6PAR16DIM/830FL35/RC

6PAR16DIM/830FL35/R

5.5PAR20DIM/830NF25/N

5.5PAR20DIM/830FL40/N

5.5PAR20DIM/840NF25/N

5.5PAR20DIM/840FL40/N

10PAR30DIM/830NF25/N

10PAR30DIM/830FL40/N

10PAR30DIM/840NF25/N

10PAR30DIM/840FL40/N

10PAR30SNDIM/830NF25/N

10PAR30SNDIM/830FL40/N

10PAR30SNDIM/840NF25/N

10PAR30SNDIM/840FL40/N

13.5PAR38DIM/830NF25/N

12PAR38DIM/830FL40/N

13.5PAR38DIM/840NF25/N

12PAR38DIM/840FL40/N

SPECIFICATIONS
Product Model Wattage

(W)
CCT Lumens Efficacy

(LPW)
CBCP

(cd)
Input

Voltage
Beam
Angle Dim.* Power

FactorCRI Base Fixture
Rating ESEquiv.

WET
LOCATION
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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Model Base MOL Dia. Weight

5.5PAR20DIM/830NF25/N

5.5PAR20DIM/830FL40/N

5.5PAR20DIM/840NF25/N

5.5PAR20DIM/840FL40/N

E26
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3-3/16"

3-3/16"

3-3/16"

3-3/16"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

0.09lb

0.09lb

0.09lb

0.09lb

Model Base MOL Dia. Weight

10PAR30DIM/830NF25/N

10PAR30DIM/830FL40/N

10PAR30DIM/840NF25/N

10PAR30DIM/840FL40/N

E26

E26

E26

E26

4-3/8"

4-3/8"

4-3/8"

4-3/8"

3-3/4"

3-3/4"

3-3/4"

3-3/4"

0.26lb

0.21lb

0.26lb

0.21lb

Model Base MOL Dia. Weight

10PAR30SNDIM/830NF25/N

10PAR30SNDIM/830FL40/N

10PAR30SNDIM/840NF25/N

10PAR30SNDIM/840FL40/N

E26

E26

E26
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3-3/8"

3-3/8"

3-3/8"

3-3/8"

3-3/4"

3-3/4"

3-3/4"

3-3/4"

0.26lb

0.21lb

0.26lb

0.21lb

Model Base MOL Dia. Weight

13.5PAR38DIM/830NF25/N

12PAR38DIM/830FL40/N

13.5PAR38DIM/840NF25/N

12PAR38DIM/840FL40/N

E26

E26

E26

E26

5-1/8"

5-1/8"

5-1/8"

5-1/8"

4-3/4"

4-3/4"

4-3/4"

4-3/4"

0.39lb

0.32lb

0.39lb

0.32lb
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MOLDia.

6PAR16DIM/827FL35/RC

6PAR16DIM/830FL35/RC

Model Base Weight

E26 1-15/16" 2-15/16" 0.09lb

MOLDia.

6PAR16DIM/830FL35/R  

Model Base Weight

E26 1-15/16" 2-13/16” 0.1lb
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ORDERING INFORMATION          

CERTIFICATION INFORMATION        
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Model
Master Carton

Case Dimensions (LxWxH) Case WeightCase Qty Case Dimensions (LxWxH) Case WeightCase Qty

Shipping Carton

6PAR16DIM/xxxyyyy/RC

6PAR16DIM/xxxyyyy/R

5.5PAR20DIM/xxxyyyy/N

10PAR30DIM/xxxyyyy/N

10PAR30SNDIM/xxxyyyy/N

13.5PAR38DIM/xxxyyyy/N

12PAR38DIM/xxxyyyy/N

12PCS

12PCS

6PCS

6PCS

6PCS

6PCS

6PCS

1.6 lb

1.9 lb

1.17 lb

2.8 lb

2.25 lb

3.61 lb

3.61 lb

48PCS

48PCS

24PCS

24PCS

24PCS

24PCS

24PCS

7.1 lb

8.32 lb

6.27 lb

13.91 lb

13.43 lb

19.62 lb

19.62 lb

8-7/8" x 6-11/16" x 3-11/16"

8-3/8" x 6-11/16” x 3-11/16"

8-1/2"x5-3/4"x4-5/16"

12-3/8"x5-1/2"x8-3/8"

12-3/8"x4-1/2"x8-3/8"

15-1/4"X10-7/16"x6-1/2"

15-1/4"X10-7/16"x6-1/2"

13-3/4" x 9-3/8" x 8-1/4"

13-7/8" x 9-1/4" x 4-3/4"

12"x9-1/16"x9-7/16"

17-1/8"x12-13/16"x11-13/16"

17-1/8"x12-13/16"x9-5/8"

21-1/16"x15-3/4"x13-9/16"

21-1/16"x15-3/4"x13-9/16"

Where xxx means 824-965 which indicates CRI and color temperature
Where yyyy means beam angle

Product Model ES ID#

36212

36213

57991

34933

34934

34935

34936

34937

34938

34939

34940

34941

34942

34943

34944

34945
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6PAR16DIM/827FL35/RC

6PAR16DIM/830FL35/RC

6PAR16DIM/830FL35/R

5.5PAR20DIM/830NF25/N

5.5PAR20DIM/830FL40/N

5.5PAR20DIM/840NF25/N

5.5PAR20DIM/840FL40/N

10PAR30DIM/830NF25/N

10PAR30DIM/830FL40/N

10PAR30DIM/840NF25/N

10PAR30DIM/840FL40/N

10PAR30SNDIM/830NF25/N

10PAR30SNDIM/830FL40/N

10PAR30SNDIM/840NF25/N

10PAR30SNDIM/840FL40/N

13.5PAR38DIM/830NF25/N

12PAR38DIM/830FL40/N

13.5PAR38DIM/840NF25/N

12PAR38DIM/840FL40/N

2388065

2388067

2388067

2347051

2347061

2347052

2347062

2347063

2347065

2347064

2347066

2347053

2347059

2347054

2347060

2347057

2347055

2347058

2347056



VALUE SELECT PAR FAMILY

Diameter Footcandles
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ILLUMINANCE & CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
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Diameter Footcandles
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ILLUMINANCE & CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
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VALUE SELECT PAR FAMILY
ILLUMINANCE & CANDELA DISTRIBUTION

For other CCT use the following multiplier: 4000K 1.00

Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
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12PAR38DIM/830FL40/N

Diameter Footcandles
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